2008. junius

Rajtsz.
160
203
11
23
29
84
85
204
55
49
87
187
108
196
205
21
226
221

143
77
90
132
35
73
65
34

67
46
68

225
19
158
18
44
179

Név
Medgyes Timea
Komor6cezy Laura
Pataki Pél
Tamas Istvan

Szucs Krisztina Annamaria

Séra Julia
Fenyvessy Gabor
Hornydk Zita
Mithé Ferenc
Bir6 Aletta

Séra Istvan

Bir6 Norbert
Oravecz Elemér
Bender Mark
So6s Laszlo
Fiilei Csaba
Gléaser Andras
Dinnyés Gergely
Nagy Béla

Nagy Csilla
Nagy Zoltdn
Horta Judit
Mura-Mészaros Péter
Lovészi Gyula
Nagy Bence
Sztarenszky Tiborné
Schmidt Péter
Indra Gyorgy
Pista Tibor

Nagy Jozsef
Horta Laszl6
Varga Bojdna
Nagy Arpad
Hémori Balézs
Simonkay Sandor
Moérocz Balazs
Erényi Andrés
Kujbus Attila
Birszki Bélint

Indult Erkezett Futisidé Pont

10:08:00 10:41:30 33:30
10:08:15 10:41:31 33:16
10:20:00 10:43:00 23:00
10:20:00 10:43:18 23:18
10:15:15 10:43:32 28:17
10:15:45 10:43:36 27:51
10:12:15 10:43:52 31:37
10:12:30 10:43:54 31:24
10:17:00 10:44:08 27:08
10:16:15 10:44:13 27:58
10:17:30 10:44:20 26:50
10:12:15 10:44:21 32:06
10:12:45 10:44:51 32:06
10:18:30 10:44:57 26:27
10:21:00 10:45:03 24:03
10:17:45 10:45:07 27:22
10:21:15 10:45:12 23:57
10:20:45 10:45:12 24:27
10:13:15 10:45:19 32:04
10:11:30 10:45:19 33:49
10:19:30 10:45:20 25:50
10:20:30 10:45:20 24:50
10:17:15 10:45:23 28:08
10:19:45 10:45:24 25:39
10:18:30 10:45:26 26:56
10:10:30 10:45:27 34:57
10:21:00 10:45:28 24:28
10:14:15 10:45:29 31:14
10:13:45 10:45:30 31:45
10:19:00 10:45:33 26:33
10:13:45 10:45:34 31:49
10:17:00 10:45:36 28:36
10:13:30 10:45:37 32:07
10:22:15 10:45:38 23:23
10:19:15 10:45:40 26:25
10:22:00 10:45:41 23:41
10:23:30 10:45:43 22:13
10:15:45 10:45:51 30:06
10:25:45 10:45:52 20:07
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Rajtsz.
110
45

76
57
78
104
102
168
26
94
59
53
51
37
58
32
130
125
15
17
259
220
223
75
62
40
109
150
28
135

Név
Koviécs Jozsef
Kujbus Péter
Mahr Laszl6
Antok Péterné
Harsanyi Tamds
Csallé Miklos
Szuda Kéroly
Kutasi Janos
Nagy Boglarka
Surdnyi Daniel
Dézsa Gergely
Balédzsi Zoltanné
Tischler Adél
Razga Gyorgy
Németh Viktéria
Dr. Molnér Gyula
Székely-Szendrei Zsolt
Takacs Krisztina
Berzeviczi Istvan
Foldvari Csongor
Erdés Laszlo
Ostorics Zsuzsa
Dinnyés Borbéla
Varga Krisztidn
Antok Péter
Maindli Elek
Pélosi-Németh Baldzs
Varga Istvan
Kuris Oszkéar
Kucsera Zoltan
Ricsovics 1dszl6

Indult Erkezett Futasidé Pont

10:16:30 10:45:56 29:26
10:16:15 10:45:57 29:42
10:24:15 10:45:58 21:43
10:04:15 10:46:09 41:54
10:26:00 10:46:11 20:11
10:23:30 10:46:12 22:42
10:23:15 10:46:15 23:00
10:17:45 10:46:16 28:31
10:15:45 10:46:19 30:34
10:18:00 10:46:21 28:21
10:24:15 10:46:24 22:09
10:19:30 10:46:26 26:56
10:16:15 10:46:30 30:15
10:18:30 10:46:30 28:00
10:18:30 10:46:31 28:01
10:18:15 10:46:53 28:38
10:20:00 10:47:03 27:03
10:17:15 10:47:16 30:01
10:13:15 10:47:46 34:31
10:14:30 10:47:48 33:18
10:17:45 10:47:54 30:09
10:20:00 10:47:56 27:56
10:17:15 10:48:00 30:45
10:17:15 10:48:08 30:53
10:03:00 10:48:17 45:17
10:09:00 10:48:40 39:40
10:24:30 10:49:02 24:32
10:20:00 10:50:10 30:10
10:22:00 10:50:12 28:12
10:25:00 10:50:56 25:56
10:12:45 10:52:58 40:13

3

e e e e e e e e T e T e T T T S e S e S O T S S e e e e e e LY S B O]



